Date

12/04/2019
16/04/2019
30/04/2019
11/05/2019
13/05/2019

13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019

13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
31/05/2019
31/05/2019
12/06/2019
17/06/2019

18/06/2019
20/06/2019

24/06/2019
28/06/2019
30/06/2019
01/07/2019
15/07/2019
16/07/2019
31/07/2019
12/08/2019
16/08/2019
31/08/2019

02/09/2019

02/09/2019
02/09/2019
02/09/2019
02/09/2019
02/09/2019

Contact Name

E-On

Sage

Catherine Dear
E-On

Terry C Seymour

Wrestlingworth Memorial

Hall

D J Granger

D J Granger

D J Granger
BATPC

Catherine Dear
St Peter's Church
Village Link
Worestlingworth Lower
School

Zurich Municipal
Catherine Dear
Alan Walden
Sage

D J Granger
Catherine Dear
D J Granger

E-On

Sage

Wrestlingworth Memorial

Hall
D J Granger

Playground Management

Ltd

Terry C Seymour
Catherine Dear
E-On

Catherine Dear

Sage

Catherine Dear
E-On

Sage

Catherine Dear
Central Bedfordshire
Council

Campaign to Protect
Rural England

Apex Tree Surgeons
D J Granger

D J Granger

D J Granger

Details

Electricity
Accounts
Salary
Electricity
Lamp Maint.

Hall Hire
Grass cutting
Grass cutting
Grass cutting
Affiliation
Expenses
Maintenance
Grant

Grant
Insurance
Expenses
Accounts
Accounts
Grass cutting
Salary

Grass cutting
Electricity
Accounts

Hall Hire
Grass cutting

Maintenance
Lamp Maint.
Salary
Electricity
Expenses
Accounts
Salary
Electricity
Accounts
Salary

Election

Affiliation
Tree maint.
Grass cutting
Grass cutting
Grass cutting

Net

198.80
15.00
403.13
192.38
53.75

14.00
530.84
530.84
530.84
172.00
145.19

1000.00
150.00

350.00
841.21

24.25
100.00

15.00
530.84
427.28
530.84
198.80

15.00

14.00
530.84

110.50
53.75
427.28
192.38
30.00
18.00
427.28
198.80
18.00
427.28

65.06

36.00
100.00
530.84
530.84
530.84

VAT

9.94
3.00

9.62
10.75

106.17
106.17
106.17

3.00
106.17

106.17

9.94

3.00

106.17

22.10
10.75

9.62

3.60

9.94
3.60

20.00
106.17
106.17
106.17

Total

208.74
18.00
403.13
202.00
64.50

14.00
637.01
637.01
637.01
172.00
145.19

1000.00
150.00

350.00
841.21

24.25
100.00

18.00
637.01
427.28
637.01
208.74

18.00

14.00
637.01

132.60
64.50
427.28
202.00
30.00
21.60
427.28
208.74
21.60
427.28

65.06

36.00
120.00
637.01
637.01
637.01



02/09/2019
02/09/2019
02/09/2019
02/09/2019
02/09/2019
02/09/2019
16/09/2019
30/09/2019
01/10/2019
10/10/2019
18/10/2019
31/10/2019
13/11/2019
18/11/2019
18/11/2019
18/11/2019

18/11/2019

18/11/2019
18/11/2019
18/11/2019
18/11/2019
18/11/2019

18/11/2019
30/11/2019

09/12/2019
11/12/2019
16/12/2019
31/12/2019
13/01/2020
13/01/2020

13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
17/01/2020
31/01/2020

03/02/2020
03/02/2020
13/02/2020
17/02/2020
29/02/2020

09/03/2020

Fenland Leisure Products
Ltd

HCI Data Ltd

D J Granger
Catherine Dear
BATPC

E-On

Sage

Catherine Dear
E-On

T M Tree Services
Sage

Catherine Dear
E-On

D J Granger

D J Granger

D J Granger

Parish Council Websites
Society of Local Council
Clerks

Terry C Seymour

British Legion

Sage

Catherine Dear

Parish Council Websites
Catherine Dear

S D Brown Building &
Electrical

E-On

Sage

Catherine Dear

E-On

Catherine Dear

Wrestlingworth Memorial

Hall

Terry C Seymour
Terry C Seymour

Sage

Catherine Dear
Community Heartbeat
Trust

Community Heartbeat
Trust

E-On

Sage

Catherine Dear

Worestlingworth Memorial

Hall

Maintenance
Website
Grass cutting
Expenses
Affiliation
Electricity
Accounts
Salary
Electricity
Tree maint.
Accounts
Salary
Electricity
Grass cutting
Grass cutting
Grass cutting

Website

Affiliation
Lamp Maint.
Wreath
Accounts
Expenses

Website
Salary

Maintenance
Electricity
Accounts
Salary
Electricity
Expenses

Hall Hire
Lamp Maint.
Lamp Maint.
Accounts
Salary

Defibrillator

Defibrillator
Electricity
Accounts
Salary

Hall Hire

482.30
72.00
530.84
30.58
60.00
198.80
18.00
427.28
192.38
350.00
18.00
427.28
198.80
530.84
650.84
530.84

150.00

106.00
53.75
19.00
18.00
30.00

180.00
427.28

740.00
192.38
18.00
427.28
198.80
30.63

28.00
375.00
53.75
18.00
427.28

4465.00
300.00
198.80

18.00
427.28

14.00

96.46
14.40
106.17

9.94

3.60

9.62

3.60

9.94

106.17

130.17

106.17

30.00

10.75

3.60

148.00
9.62
3.60

9.94

75.00
10.75
3.60

60.00
9.94
3.60

578.76
86.40
637.01
30.58
60.00
208.74
21.60
427.28
202.00
350.00
21.60
427.28
208.74
637.01
781.01
637.01

180.00

106.00
64.50
19.00
21.60
30.00

180.00
427.28

888.00
202.00
21.60
427.28
208.74
30.63

28.00
450.00
64.50
21.60
427.28

4465.00
360.00
208.74

21.60
427.28

14.00



09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020

09/03/2020
11/03/2020
16/03/2020
30/03/2020

Terry C Seymour
Terry C Seymour
Smith of Derby
Catherine Dear

Robin Barratt
Information
Commissioner's Office
E-On

Sage

Catherine Dear

Lamp Maint.
Lamp Maint.
Church Clock
Expenses
Skip Hire

GDPR
Electricity
Accounts
Salary

53.75
480.00
266.00

30.61
211.67

35.00
185.97
18.00
427.28

10.75
96.00
53.20

42.33

9.30
3.60

64.50
576.00
319.20

30.61
254.00

35.00
195.27
21.60
427.28



